Dec 6
Dec 8
Dec 12
Jan 15
Jan 20
Jan3
Jan5
Jan 12
Jan 20
Jan 30
Feb 3
Feb 7
Feb 13,14

Feb 17,18

JV Girls Basketball
2016-2017

HCS @ Sussex
Parsippany @ HCS*
HCS @ American*
Trinity @ HCS*

HCS @ Trinity*

HCS @ Parsippany*
American @ HCS*
HCS @ Hackensack*
HCS @ AL Nutley*
Hackensack @ HCS*
HCS @ Ringwood
AL Nutley @ HCS*
Playoff Games

League Tournament @ AL Nutley

4:00
3:45
4:00
4:00
4:00
3:30
4:00
3:45
3:30
4:00
4:00
4:00
TBA

TBA



